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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection
PCB Connector — Plug
7.62
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With screw flange
7.62*(P-1)+17.48
15
27.5
02P~12P

Single level

PA

VO

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



ik (EE7)
SER R
SEERmER

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE - &/ ERRIET (mm?)
EEARHERN _REUSE  AERRE T (mm?)
BEEHAEEERN _REESE  S/NNEERNLS R

(mm2)

EAHR#ERN_RELSELE  RANLERNE S

+ (mm?)

&m |

i I R

\

)

BRARAE
—FIR22 JIMAE CJE_XxJEE_)(mm)
222 T LA

HESRAE (N.m)
SEZBAIRAE (N.m)
HIZEE (mm)
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= BRegmE !
Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
24
1000
1000
1000

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.2
15
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.5
0.2
7~8

600
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BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BE M (UL/CULTRAECH)(A)
AE R & (UL/CULTRAEDA)(V)
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ZEEHEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
L ESBECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
FERIMCA (A)
ZEBEDA (AWG)
BESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULIANIEZ#

LESBEBA (AWG)
ENEEREBA (V)
ZERMBA (A)
LESBECH (AWG)
EMEEBECH (V)
BERMCA (A)
ZESBEDH (AWG)
EMEEREDA (V)
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Delight Through Connections

15
600
15
600

28
12
28
12

YES
120

28~12
600
15
28~12
600
15
28~12
600

28~12
600
15
28~12
600
15
28~12
600
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Delight Through Connections
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